
Intermediate Archery

Class A Bulls
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level 3 D Score Bulls Total

1 2043 Damien Petry Intermediate 91 0 91
2 2053 Hanna Wiggam Intermediate 84 0 84
3 2038 Drayden Morrison Intermediate 76 0 76
4 2026 Lucas Jones Intermediate 45 1 45
5 2027 Nathan Jones Intermediate 30 0 30

Class A Bulls
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Blue Face Bulls Total

1 2053 Hanna Wiggam Intermediate 35 0 35
2 2038 Drayden Morrison Intermediate 21 0 21
3 2043 Damien Petry Intermediate 17 0 17
4 2026 Lucas Jones Intermediate 8 0 8
5 2027 Nathan Jones Intermediate 4 0 4

Class B
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level 3 D Score Bulls Total

1 2006 Evelyn Blade Intermediate 132 0 132
2 2044 Gage Rooney Intermediate 123 1 123
3 2054 Wyatt Wiggam Intermediate 120 0 120
4 2031 Cyrus Martens Intermediate 102 0 102
5 2003 Devon Bauman Intermediate 97 1 97
6 2021 Rutley Hansen Intermediate 82 0 82
7 2018 Jacob Fields Intermediate 69 0 69
8 3052 Natalie Stull Intermediate 66 1 66
9 2000 Sutter Allen Intermediate 63 1 63

10 2008 Emery Branigan Intermediate 59 0 59
11 2023 Callie Harless Intermediate 43 0 43
12 2055 Shyla Wilson Intermediate 30 0 30

Class B
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Blue Face Bulls Total

1 2054 Wyatt Wiggam Intermediate 50 0 50
2 2006 Evelyn Blade Intermediate 49 0 49
4 3052 Natalie Stull Intermediate 48 2 48
3 2031 Cyrus Martens Intermediate 48 0 48
4 2003 Devon Bauman Intermediate 41 1 41
5 2021 Rutley Hansen Intermediate 31 1 31
6 2000 Sutter Allen Intermediate 30 0 30
7 2044 Gage Rooney Intermediate 27 0 27
8 2023 Callie Harless Intermediate 27 1 27
9 2008 Emery Branigan Intermediate 23 0 23



Intermediate Archery

10 2055 Shyla Wilson Intermediate 15 0 15
11 2018 Jacob Fields Intermediate 5 0 5

Class C
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level 3 D Score Bulls Total

1 2048 Emily Tatum Intermediate 146 0 146
2 2030 Asher Lee Intermediate 97 0 97
3 2011 Kadee Bruns Intermediate 94 1 94
4 2016 Ace Dunnam Intermediate 63 0 63
5 2019 Monica Gieser Intermediate 59 0 59

Class C
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Blue Face Bulls Total

1 2048 Emily Tatum Intermediate 56 1 56
2 2019 Monica Gieser Intermediate 36 0 36
3 2016 Ace Dunnam Intermediate 33 0 33
4 2030 Asher Lee Intermediate 28 1 28
5 2011 Kadee Bruns Intermediate 22 0 22

Class D
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level 3 D Score Bulls Total

1 2040 Jadeyn Ocheskey Intermediate 190 1 190
2 2049 Hadley Uhrich Intermediate 181 1 181
3 2014 Jace Cox Intermediate 174 0 174
4 2002 Josie Barrett Intermediate 150 0 150
5 2032 Kye McCluskey Intermediate 141 2 141
6 2045 Hannah Schick Intermediate 130 1 130
7 2035 McKenzie Merrell Intermediate 127 0 127
8 2009 Zane Brosius Intermediate 126 0 126
9 2033 Henry McGuire Intermediate 114 1 114

10 2069 Colby Lerwick Intermediate 109 0 109
11 2041 Wesley Paswaters Intermediate 99 0 99
12 2007 Lauren Branigan Intermediate 94 1 94
13 2001 Caleb Ammons Intermediate 93 0 93
14 2028 Duggan Kriz Intermediate 63 0 63
15 2012 Gunner Copeland Intermediate 33 0 33

Class D
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Blue Face Bulls Total

1 2040 Jadeyn Ocheskey Intermediate 124 4 124
2 2045 Hannah Schick Intermediate 94 2 94
3 2049 Hadley Uhrich Intermediate 86 1 86
4 2002 Josie Barrett Intermediate 83 1 83
5 2009 Zane Brosius Intermediate 79 0 79
6 2035 McKenzie Merrell Intermediate 79 1 79
7 2014 Jace Cox Intermediate 78 0 78
8 2007 Lauren Branigan Intermediate 69 1 69



Intermediate Archery

9 2001 Caleb Ammons Intermediate 65 0 65
10 2041 Wesley Paswaters Intermediate 64 0 64
11 2032 Kye McCluskey Intermediate 48 0 48
12 2033 Henry McGuire Intermediate 36 0 36
13 2069 Colby Lerwick Intermediate 31 0 31
14 2012 Gunner Copeland Intermediate 29 0 29
15 2028 Duggan Kriz Intermediate 10 0 10



Air Pistol

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level
Scores  
1

Scores  
2

Scores  
3

Scores  
4 Total Bulls

1 Winslow Kayll Jr. 60 42 42 58 202 1

1 Evelyn Blade Intermediate 74 69 72 66 281 0
2 Mckenzie Merrell Intermediate 65 71 71 40 247
3 Ryder Winslow Intermediate 47 61 68 63 239 1
4 Haydn Winslow Intermediate 55 69 57 56 237 2
4 Brynna Corbiere Intermediate 65 49 57 56 227 1
5 Cyrus Martens Intermediate 34 59 43 46 182 1
7 Asher Lee Intermediate 18 12 23 38 91 0

1 0
2 Kylie Schelhaas Senior 73 79 69 81 302 3
3 Madison Merrell Senior 54 73 80 75 282 2
4 Bailey Haley Senior 71 64 71 75 281 0
5 Denali Bronder Senior 75 69 65 61 270 2
6 Makayla Haley Senior 69 69 51 69 258 0



.22 Pistol

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level
Scores  
1 Total

1 Winslow Kayll Junior 54 54
2 0
2 0
2 0

1 Ryder Winslow Intermediate 122 122
2 Hadyn Winslow Intermediate 103 103
3 Zane Howes Intermediate 86 86
4 Martens Cyrus Intermediate 80 80
5 Mckenzie Merrell Intermediate 78 78
6 Tomas Becerra Intermediate 67 67
7 Brynna Corbiere Intermediate 50 50
8 Devon Bauman Intermediate 46 46
9 Evelyn Blade Intermediate 22 22

1 Lillianna Martens Senior 127 127
2 Kylie Schelhaas Senior 118 118
3 Thomas Paral Senior 113 113
4 Kevin Martin Senior 106 106
5 Bailey Haley Senior 44 44



Air Rifle

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Discipline Prone
Scores  
2

Scores  
3

Scores  
4 Total Bulls

1 Patrick Gieser Junior Light Target 32 32 30 21 115
2 Kiersten Engle Junior Light Target 39 14 12 37 102
3 Walter Martinz Junior Light Target 34 6 30 16 86
4 Ryder Mitchell Junior Light Target 25 8 19 30 82
5 Kenric Landers Junior Light Target 14 18 32 8 72
6 Tatum Ashley-Green Junior Light Target 25 5 20 12 62
7 Kaden Eggli Junior Light Target 7 4 5 10 26
8 Lane Titus Junior Light Target 1 8 3 3 15
9
1 Emeric Borgerding Junior Sporter 19 11 20 24 74
2 Dominic Guara Junior Sporter 21 9 22 12 64
3 Gregory Gieser Junior Sporter 35 25 0 1 61
4 Judah Lee Junior Sporter 14 0 0 10 24
4 Therese Borgerding Junior Sporter 4 6 9 5 24

1 Natalie Stull Intermediate Light Target 72 39 64 60 235
2 Mckenzie Merrell Intermediate Light Target 43 47 64 50 204
3 Monica Gieser Intermediate Light Target 55 31 52 61 199
4 Shyla Wilson Intermediate Light Target 54 22 61 37 174
5 Monte Schultz Intermediate Light Target 47 34 16 21 118
6 McGuire Henry Intermediate Light Target 27 24 12 38 101
7 Gieser James Intermediate Light Target 14 6 37 31 88 1
8 Brynna Corbiere Intermediate Light Target 34 31 14 6 85
9 Michaela White Intermediate Light Target 42 7 27 8 84 1

10 Lucas Jones Intermediate Light Target 33 4 12 23 72
11 Jones Nathan Intermediate Light Target 32 5 8 17 62
12 Kai Engle Intermediate Light Target 10 8 11 13 42

1 Kindolyn Dobkins Intermediate Precision 97 80 97 91 365 13
2 Ryder Winslow Intermediate Precision 96 65 62 73 296 5
3 Haydn Winslow Intermediate Precision 86 55 76 75 292 3



Air Rifle

4 Brendan Nagy Intermediate Precision 82 33 67 75 257 5
5 Reuben McGuire Intermediate Precision 84 47 69 55 255 0
6 Kaleb Henne Intermediate Precision 82 37 68 38 225 1
7 Evelyn Blade Intermediate Precision 76 42 55 46 219 1
8 Devon Bauman Intermediate Precision 39 29 36 27 131 0

1 Christina Gieser Senior Light Target 88 59 78 70 295 7
2 Ethan Hall Senior Light Target 55 23 84 24 186 1
3 Gieser Justin Senior Light Target 65 21 61 19 166 0
4 Gieser Tyler Senior Light Target 42 10 37 17 106 0
5 Wilson Levi Senior Light Target 49 24 2 28 103 0

1 Kylie Schelhaas Senior Precision 100 91 90 91 372 16
2 Madison Merrell Senior Precision 97 87 84 85 353 9
3 Jayden Printz Senior Precision 97 82 81 92 352 10
4 Jason Giroux Senior Precision 87 58 81 82 308 5
5 Lillianna Martens Senior Precision 82 57 86 77 302 5

0



.22 Rifle

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Discipline Scores  1 Scores  2 Scores  3 Scores  4 Total Bulls
1 Gregory Gieser Junior Sporter 41 24 9 23 97
2 Emeric Borgerding Junior Sporter 23 12 0 14 49
3 Therese Borgerding Junior Sporter 5 0 0 20 25

1 Patrick Gieser Junior Light Target 32 18 26 8 84

1 Evelyn Blade Intermediate Light Target 62 33 32 55 182 1
2 Monica Gieser Intermediate Light Target 57 29 33 52 171
3 James Gieser Intermediate Light Target 31 31 41 22 125 2
4 Lane Harless Intermediate Light Target 20 20 31 44 115 1
5 Brynna Corbiere Intermediate Light Target 47 33 15 19 114

1 Kindolyn Dobkins Intermediate Precision 92 81 95 92 360 12

1 Lillianna Martens Senior Sporter 23 33 37 39 132

1 Justin Gieser Senior Light Target 63 59 86 85 293 2
2 Jason Giroux Senior Light Target 81 53 71 54 259 4
3 Christina Gieser Senior Light Target 82 7 51 76 216
4 Tyler Gieser Senior Light Target 76 35 26 52 189

1 Kylie Schelhaas Senior Precision 100 91 91 88 370 12



Junior Archery

Class A
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level 3 D Score Bulls Total

1 1012 Briana Egbert Junior 106 0 106

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Blue Face Bulls Total
1 1012 Briana Egbert Junior 43 0 43

Class B
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level 3 D Score Bulls Total

1 1020 Fletcher Hansen 175 0 175
2 1036 Ellie Schwab 167 1 167
3 1014 Kiersten Engle 160 1 160
4 1041 Isaac Uhrich 154 1 154
5 1021 Leander Hansen 144 2 144
6 1026 Tucker Lien 137 0 137
7 1046 Carylon Zollinger 118 0 118
8 1033 Carter Perlinski 117 1 117
9 1037 Will Stull 112 1 112

10 1022 Katie Kesler 105 1 105
11 1008 Tessa Bybee 104 1 104
12 1027 Leah Martens 96 1 96
13 1004 Rini Borgerding 94 0 94
14 1003 Emeric Borgerding 88 0 88
15 1028 Emma Martin 83 0 83
16 1039 Lane Titus 82 0 82
17 1035 Quinn Schneider 81 0 81
18 1015 Beka Fields Junior 65 0 65
19 1009 D'Mitri Castro 50 0 50
20 1029 Allis Martinz 48 0 48

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Blue Face Bulls Total
1 1036 Ellie Schwab Junior 105 1 105
2 1014 Kiersten Engle Junior 76 0 76
3 1008 Tessa Bybee Junior 75 0 75
4 1037 Will Stull Junior 70 1 70
5 1041 Isaac Uhrich Junior 69 2 69
6 1022 Katie Kesler Junior 59 1 59
7 1020 Fletcher Hansen Junior 57 0 57
8 1028 Emma Martin Junior 56 0 56
9 1021 Leander Hansen Junior 54 0 54

10 1027 Leah Martens Junior 51 0 51
11 1035 Quinn Schneider Junior 46 1 46
12 1033 Carter Perlinski Junior 43 0 43
13 1026 Tucker Lien Junior 39 0 39
14 1046 Carylon Zollinger Junior 39 0 39
15 1004 Rini Borgerding Junior 37 0 37



Junior Archery

16 1009 D'Mitri Castro Junior 30 0 30
17 1003 Emeric Borgerding Junior 27 0 27
18 1015 Beka Fields Junior 26 1 26
19 1039 Lane Titus Junior 20 0 20
20 1029 Allis Martinz Junior 10 0 10

Class C
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level 3 D Score Bulls Total

1 1017 Patrick Gieser Junior 204 5 204
2 1031 Collin McCluskey Junior 189 2 189
3 1047 Zach Mossberg Junior 182 1 182
4 1038 Rogan Tatum Junior 177 0 177
5 1044 Wyatt Woodworth Junior 166 0 166
6 1011 Gabe Decker Junior 144 0 144
7 1042 Kelbie Wall Junior 119 1 119
8 1006 Kiersten Brown Junior 115 0 115
9 1025 Judah Lee Junior 114 1 114

10 1019 Shaylee Hall Junior 113 0 113
11 1016 Gregory Gieser Junior 102 1 102
12 1005 Sadie Brown Junior 96 0 96
13 1013 Kaden Eggli Junior 95 0 95

1023 Demmie Kriz Junior 86 1 86

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Blue Face Bulls Total
1 1017 Patrick Gieser Junior 92 3 92
2 1038 Rogan Tatum Junior 91 2 91
3 1031 Colllin McCluskey Junior 88 2 88
4 1005 Sadie Brown Junior 35 2 35
5 1044 Wyatt Woodworth Junior 65 1 65
6 1016 Gregory Gieser Junior 41 1 41
7 1019 Shay Hall Junior 43 0 43
8 1042 Kelbie Walls Junior 59 0 59
9 1025 Judah Lee Junior 33 0 33

10 1023 Demmie Kriz Junior 34 0 34
11 1013 Kaden Eggli Junior 45 0 45
12 1011 Gabe Decker Junior 43 0 43
13 1006 Kiersten Brown Junior 51 0 51
14 1047 Zach Mossberg Junior 85 0 85

Class D
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level 3 D Score Bulls Total

1 1010 Makayla Curless Junior 290 11 290
2 1001 Tatum Ashley-Green Junior 107 0 107

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Blue Face Bulls Total
1 1010 Makayla Curless Junior 142 11 142



Junior Archery

2 1001 Tatum Ashley-Green Junior 56 0 56



Senior Archery

Class A
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level 3 D Score Bulls Total

1 3035 Zach McKee Senior 86 1 86
2 3059 Travis Lerwick Senior 81 0 81
3 3009 Alton Brosius Senior 69 0 69

Class A
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Blue Face Bulls Total

1 3009 Alton Brosius Senior 47 0 47
2 3035 Zach McKee Senior 38 0 38
3 3059 Travis Lerwick Senior 23 0 23

Class B
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level 3 D Score Bulls Total

1 3022 Justin Gieser Senior 124 0 124
2 3027 Shyanne Howes Senior 115 0 115
3 3023 Jason Giroux Senior 112 0 112
4 3020 Tyler Gieser Senior 109 0 109
5 3032 Lillianna Martens Senior 105 1 105
6 3057 Levi Wilson Senior 66 1 66
7 3045 Jennifer Rooney Senior 51 0 51
8 3012 Havala Castro Senior 50 0 50

Class B
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Blue Face Bulls Total

1 3022 Justin Gieser Senior 65 0 65
2 3023 Jason Giroux Senior 62 0 62
3 3032 Lillianna Martens Senior 50 0 50
4 3020 Tyler Gieser Senior 47 1 47
5 3057 Levi Wilson Senior 46 0 46
6 3027 Shyanne Howes Senior 29 0 29
7 3012 Havala Castro Senior 11 0 11
8 3045 Jennifer Rooney Senior 7 0 7

Class C
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level 3 D Score Bulls Total

1 3011 Kylee Bruns Senior 167 0 167
2 3002 Hogan Allen Senior 159 1 159
3 3039 Loren Miller Senior 155 2 155
4 3042 Piper Perez Senior 153 0 153
5 3010 Maddie Brown Senior 152 0 152
6 3006 Jasmine Becerra Senior 133 0 133
7 3001 Cooper Allen Senior 96 1 96
8 3021 Christina Gieser Senior 94 0 94
9 3018 Tripp Dunnam Senior 93 0 93



Senior Archery

10 3031 Kassie Madden Senior 84 1 84

Class C
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Blue Face Bulls Total

1 3011 Kylee Bruns Senior 102 1 102
2 3006 Jasmine Becerra Senior 91 1 91
3 3031 Kassie Madden Senior 89 3 89
4 3002 Hogan Allen Senior 86 0 86

15 3042 Piper Perez Senior 76 1 76
5 3010 Maddie Brown Senior 61 0 61
6 3039 Loren Miller Senior 48 0 48
7 3018 Tripp Dunnam Senior 44 0 44
8 3001 Cooper Allen Senior 36 0 36
9 3021 Christina Gieser Senior 34 0 34

Class D
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level 3 D Score Bulls Total

1 3053 Ethan Uhrich Senior 272 5 272
2 3055 Wyatt Vasko Senior 267 8 267
3 3056 Kiera Wagner Senior 233 3 233
4 3015 Cameron Cox Senior 219 2 219
5 3019 Jacob Foster Senior 219 4 219
6 3026 Ethan Hall Senior 218 4 218
7 3024 Makayla Haley Senior 215 2 215
8 3028 Kelton Krakow Senior 204 3 204
9 3030 Andy Lien Senior 199 5 199

10 3033 Kevin Martin Senior 189 1 189
11 3004 Sadie Barrett Senior 182 2 182
12 3049 Corbin Soske Senior 180 0 180
13 3043 Peyton Perez Senior 168 0 168
14 3034 Reuben McGuire Senior 168 0 168
15 3038 Madison Merrell Senior 165 0 165
16 3044 Jayden Printz Senior 165 1 165
18 3008 Ty Bronder Senior 151 1 151
19 3005 Ruger Barrett Senior 123 0 123
20 3050 Logan Stockton Senior 102 0 102

Class D
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Blue Face Bulls Total

1 3055 Wyatt Vasko Senior 138 11 138



Senior Archery

2 3028 Kelton Krakow Senior 127 7 127
3 3019 Jacob Foster Senior 124 3 124
4 3033 Kevin Martin Senior 123 3 123
5 3030 Andy Lien Senior 122 1 122
6 3053 Ethan Uhrich Senior 120 6 120
7 3008 Ty Bronder Senior 118 5 118
8 3034 Reuben McGuire Senior 114 6 114
9 3026 Ethan Hall Senior 113 1 113

10 3056 Kiera Wagner Senior 106 2 106
11 3049 Corbin Soske Senior 103 1 103
12 3015 Cameron Cox Senior 101 4 101
13 3024 Makayla Haley Senior 99 2 99
14 3038 Madison Merrell Senior 92 0 92
16 3004 Sadie Barrett Senior 69 1 69
17 3044 Jayden Printz Senior 63 0 63
18 3043 Peyton Perez Senior 50 0 50
19 3005 Ruger Barrett Senior 39 0 39
20 3050 Logan Stockton Senior 32 0 32



Shotgun

Rank Name Last Name
Age 
Level

Round 
One

Round 
Two Singles

Rank 
Handicap

Round 
One

Round 
Two Handicap

1 Cooper Berry Junior 22 18 40 1 19 22 41

1 Ryder Winslow Inter. 22 20 42 1 19 22 41
2 Tate Berry Inter. 20 21 41 2 22 17 39
3 Colton Schick Inter. 16 18 34 3 17 20 37
4 Kale Peterson Inter. 16 17 33 4 20 15 35
5 Hadyn Winslow Inter. 13 18 31 5 16 15 31
6 Brendan Nagy Inter. 14 16 30 6 16 13 29
6 Drayden Morrison Inter. 16 14 30 11 10 6 16
8 Kaydence MondragonInter. 14 12 26 8 11 12 23
8 Kai Engle Inter. 11 15 26 10 10 9 19

10 Cyrus Martens Inter. 10 10 20 9 7 14 21
11 Kaleb Henne Inter. 10 9 19 7 12 14 26
12 Hannah Schick Inter. 6 7 13 12 4 5 9
13 Colby Lerwick Inter. 3 4 7 13 2 4 6

1 Wyatt Vasko Senior 22 22 44 2 23 17 40
2 Justin Gieser Senior 22 22 44 2 23 17 40
3 Jason Giroux Senior 23 21 44 8 16 17 33
4 Ethan Uhrich Senior 20 23 43 1 24 20 44
5 Lillianna Martens Senior 19 22 41 7 20 15 35
6 Ty Bronder Senior 18 21 39 12 10 17 27
6 Tyler Gieser Senior 19 20 39 10 14 16 30
8 Zach McKee Senior 18 19 37 12 12 15 27
8 Makayla Haley Senior 18 19 37 11 14 15 29

10 Justin VanKirk Senior 17 18 35 4 19 20 39
11 Garrett Dolph Senior 17 17 34 5 17 20 37
12 Ruger Barrett Senior 17 16 33 14 9 10 19
13 Bailey Haley Senior 14 18 32 6 18 18 36
14 Christina Gieser Senior 13 17 30 8 16 17 33
15 Peyton Perez Senior 8 12 20 16 4 9 13
16 Travis Lerwick Senior 4 12 16 14 11 8 19
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